SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                        Green Products
Data Sheet N0024, Rev. -
• Weiqi Street, Airport Development Zone, Jiangning District, Nanjing, China 211113   (86) 25-87123907 •
• FAX (86) 25-87123900 • World Wide Web Site - http://www.sangdest.com.cn • E-Mail Address - sales@ sangdest.com.cn •
25CTQ…
25CTQ…S

Cautions：Molding resin
Epoxy resin UL:94V-0
Ordering Information:
Device Package Shipping
25CTQ045  TO-220AB
 (Pb-Free) 50pcs / tube
25CTQ045S D²PAK
 (Pb-Free) 800pcs / reel
For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification.
SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                        Green Products
Data Sheet N0024, Rev. -
• Weiqi Street, Airport Development Zone, Jiangning District, Nanjing, China 211113   (86) 25-87123907 •
• FAX (86) 25-87123900 • World Wide Web Site - http://www.sangdest.com.cn • E-Mail Address - sales@ sangdest.com.cn •
25CTQ…
25CTQ…S
25CTQ…-1
Maximum Ratings:
Characteristics Symbol Condition Max. Units
Peak Inverse Voltage VRWM -
35(25CTQ035)
40(25CTQ040)
45(25CTQ045)
V
Max. Average Forward  IF(AV)
50% duty cycle @TC =102°C,
rectangular wave form 30 A